CROSBY
TRAWLEX
®
PRODUCTS
Crosby Trawlex®
Tec
hn
ica

LE
X
®
Crosby Trawlex® Egg Link KSS
Crosby Trawlex® Auxiliary Link KAL
Model
Stock
No.
Chain
Dia.
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(kg)A B R S
KSS7N 2780422 7 70 35 92 13 .27
KSS10N 2780431 10 102 51 132 18.5 .74
KSS13N 2780440 13 137 67 177 26 1.92
KSS16N 2780459 16 172 83 220 31 3.17
KSS19N 2780468 19 203 98 261 37 5.58
KSS23N 2780477 23 238 114 305 40 8.42
KSS26N 2780486 26 273 133 351 46 14.51
Crosby® Trawlex® Kupler K
Model
Stock
No.

Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(kg)A B C D
TXCS16 2781788 16 200 90 45 113 2.5
Crosby Trawlex® Dog Shackle KDL
Model
Stock
No.
Chain
Dia.
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(kg)L W R A B
KDL7N 2781314 7 59 35 71 86 19 .71
KDL10N 2781323 10 166 44 104 83 22 1.36
KDL13N 2781332 13 113 57 138 137 29 3.02
KDL16N 2781341 16 141 73 173 175 35 6.18
KDL19N 2781350 19 170 86 203 205 44 10.62
Crosby Trawlex® Narrow Jaw Shackle KDN
Model
Stock
No.

d
u
ct
s
Crosby Trawlex® Self-Locking Hook KHX E
Model
Stock
No.
Chain
Dia.
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(kg)R D S T E
KHX7E 2781118 7 142 25 19 36 23 .85
KHX10E 2781127 10 175 32 24 47 30 1.15
KHX13E 2781136 13 217 42 30 56 40 3.06
KHX16E 2781145 16 272 49 36 70 51 5.24
KHX19E 2781154 19 277 66 53 80 65 9.5
KHX23E 2781163 23 315 69 63 92 75 13.9
Crosby Trawlex® Swivel Self-Locking Hook KHX S
Model
Stock
No.
Chain
Dia.
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(kg)A B R D S T C (dia.)
KHX7S 2781172 7 42 42 202 25 19 36 12 1.24
KHX10S 2781181 10 50 46 235 32 24 47 15 2.11
KHX13S 2781190 13 60 62 293 42 30 56 19 4.28
Trawlex® Foundry Hook KF
Model
Stock
No.

KF13N 2781270 13 165 89 41 3.45
KF16N 2781289 16 222 114 52 7.4
KF19N 2781298 19 248 127 61 11.82
Crosby Trawlex® Self-Locking Hook KHX C
Crosby Trawlex® Foundry Hook KF
Model
Stock
No.
Chain
Dia.
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm) Weight
(kg)R D S T
KHX7C 2781074 7 117 25 19 36 .82
KHX10C 2781083 10 146 32 24 47 1.51
KHX13C 2781092 13 181 42 30 56 3.15
KHX16C 2781119 16 223 49 36 70 5.27
All Trawlex® hooks in the KHX series are designed so that the latch
cannot open under load and require pressure on the trigger to
release the hook when the load is grounded.
Crosby Trawlex® Hooks